R
ActronAir is constantly seeking ways to improve the design of its products, therefore specifications are subject to
change without notice. Please check prior to purchase. Copyright © 2023 Actron Engineering Pty. Ltd.
9590-0028-11
Ver. 1  240223Page 1 of  16
ECOFLEX MINI VRF
HIGH STATIC INDOOR UNIT
TECHNICAL SELECTION DATA

D1D2 communication ports can also be connected to the central controller.
R
ActronAir is constantly seeking ways to improve the design of its products, therefore specifications are subject to
change without notice. Please check prior to purchase. Copyright © 2023 Actron Engineering Pty. Ltd.
9590-0028-11
Ver. 1  240223Page 8 of  16
TECHNICAL SELECTION DATA ECOFLEX - Mini VRF
Go to Index
06. Capacity Tables
06.01. Cooling Capacity Table
Table 6.01: High Static cooling capacity
Model
Indoor air temperature (°C WB/DB)
14/20 16/23 18/26 19/27 20/28 22/30 24/32
TC SC TC SC TC SC TC SC TC SC TC SC TC SC
MHD-056CS 5.0 4.8 5.3 4.8 5.6 4.9 5.6 4.7 5.7 4.6 5.8 4.3 6.0 4.1
MHD-071CS 6.3 6.0 6.7 6.1 7.0 6.1 7.1 6.0 7.2 5.8 7.4 5.5 7.6 5.2
MHD-080CS 7.1 6.8 7.6 6.9 7.9 6.9 8.0 6.7 8.1 6.5 8.3 6.1 8.5 5.8
MHD-090CS 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.6 8.9 7.7 9.0 7.5 9.1 7.2 9.4 6.9 9.6 6.6
MHD-112CS 9.9 9.3 10.6 9.5 11.1 9.6 11.2 9.3 11.3 9.0 11.6 8.5 11.9 8.1
MHD-125CS 11.0 10.1 11.8 10.4 12.4 10.5 12.5 10.2 12.6 9.9 12.9 9.4 13.3 9.0
MHD-140CS 12.4 11.3 13.2 11.6 13.8 11.7 14.0 11.4 14.2 11.1 14.5 10.5 14.9 10.1
MHD-160CS 14.2 13.1 15.1 13.3 15.8 13.5 16.0 13.1 16.2 12.7 16.6 12.1 17.0 11.7
Abbreviations:
TC: Total capacity (kW)
SC: Sensible capacity(kW)
Notes: